
GSA PBS Regional Points of Contact 

PBS 
Region States Point of Contact Email Phone 

Number 
1 ME, NH, VT, MA, RI, CT Jim Kelliher james.kelliher@gsa.gov 617-565-2048 
2 NY, NJ, PR, VI John Brown - RCE john.brown@gsa.gov 646-603-9259 
3 DE, PA, WV, NJ, MD, VA Tim Kusniek timothy.kusniek@gsa.gov 215-680-8164 
4 AL, FL, GA, KY, MS, NC, SC, TN David Hofstetter david.hofstetter@gsa.gov 404-683-6707 
5 IL, IN, OH, MI, MN, WI Ronnie Bent ronnie.bent@gsa.gov 312-848-8346 
6 NE, IA, MO, KS Alan Parker alan.parker@gsa.gov 816-206-7738 
7 TX, LA, AR, OK, NM Jameelah Noble jameelah.noble@gsa.gov 817-602-9403 
8 CO, MT, ND, SD, UT, WY Tim Van Vliet timothy.vanvliet@gsa.gov 303-324-1866 
9 AZ, CA, HI, NV, Pacific Rim Leslie Abugan leslie.abugan@gsa.gov 415-961-3811 

10 AK, ID, OR, WA Warren Fuller warren.fuller@gsa.gov 253-329-0172 
11 DC, VA/MD Metro Area Kathy Geisler kathleen.geisler@gsa.gov 202-438-8503 

 


